
Vetelin viikkokilpailut → Veteli 2024 #2 • 23.12.2024 01:14 (1)

Vetelin viikkokilpailut → Veteli 2024 #2

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Arttu Saari

1 Atte Pohjonen

1 Eino Niininen

1 Elmer Tyynelä

1 Jan-Mikael Lampela

1 Kari Jyrkkä

1 Kasperi Järvenpää

1 Kasperi Tikkakoski

1 Leevi Kainu

1 Markku Uusivirta

1 Matias Mäkinen

1 Mika Saari

1 Mika Tikkakoski

1 Pasi Leskinen

1 Pentti Pitkäranta

1 Petri Hietala

1 Sami Hertteli

1 Tomi Storbacka

1 Vili Lappi

1 ‎Verneri Sankelo
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Vetelin viikkokilpailut → Veteli 2024 #2 • 23.12.2024 01:14 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

1 Leevi Kainu 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 -7 49

1 Jan-Mikael Lampela 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 -7 49

3 Eino Niininen 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 -4 52

4 Matias Mäkinen 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -3 53

4 Markku Uusivirta 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 -3 53

6 ‎Verneri Sankelo 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 -2 54

7 Pasi Leskinen 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 0 56

8 Pentti Pitkäranta 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 +1 57

8 Petri Hietala 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 +1 57

8 Mika Saari 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 +1 57

11 Kasperi Tikkakoski 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 +3 59

12 Sami Hertteli 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 +4 60

13 Vili Lappi 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 +7 63

14 Mika Tikkakoski 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 6 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 +8 64

14 Atte Pohjonen 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 7 2 2 6 4 3 4 3 +8 64

16 Elmer Tyynelä 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 +9 65

17 Tomi Storbacka 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +11 67

18 Kari Jyrkkä 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 +15 71

19 Arttu Saari 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 +16 72

20 Kasperi Järvenpää 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 +17 73
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Vetelin viikkokilpailut → Veteli 2024 #2 • 23.12.2024 01:14 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 3.4 3.5 3.6 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.4 3.1 3.3 4.4 3.2 3.4 3.1 3.1 3.1 3 3.1 2.9 59.8

Difficulty 13 17 18 6 9 12 15 8 11 16 10 14 3 4 5 2 7 1 3.8

Birdie -1 2 1 1 3 3 1 5 3 1 2 5 2 5 7 4 7 7 5 64 18%

Par 0 10 11 9 12 12 14 5 13 14 10 10 9 9 7 11 8 6 13 183 51%

Bogey 1 6 6 8 5 4 4 9 4 4 6 3 8 6 4 5 3 5 1 91 25%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 19 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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